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Academic Calendar Even 2022 23

Days Date
= Mon. Jan 30, 23
BT Tue, Jan 31,23
A Wod, Feb 01, 23
=7 Thu, Feb 02, 23
53 Fri, Feb 03,23
6
=
8 Mon, Feb 06, 23
Tue, Feb 07,23
& Wed, Feb 08, 23
1L | Thw Feh09.23
i Fri, Feb 10,23
[E]
3
: 15 Mon, Feb 13,23
Tue, Feb 14,23
A
Wed, Feb 15, 23
Thu, Feb 16, 23
Fri, Feb 17,23
Man, Feb 20, 23
Tuc, Feb 21, 23
Wod, Fob 22, 23
Thu, Fieb 23, 23
2% Fri, Feb 24, 23
EE
o Mon. Feb 27,23
U Tue, Feh 28, 23
-3 Woed, Mar 01, 23
32 Thu, Mar 02, 23
33 Fri, Mae 03, 23
]
36 | Mon, Mar 06,23
7| TeoMwron:
3 | Wod Mar 08,23
[ 39 Tho, Mar 09,23
@ Fri, Mar 10,23
a1 |
42 |
43 Mon, Mar 13, 23
44 Tue, Mar 14, 23
45 Wod, Mar 15, 23
46 Thw, Mar 16, 23
AT Fri, Mar 17, 23
48
30| Mow, Mar20,23
e
S | TeeMar2LB3
52 | Wed, Mar 22, 23
53 | Thu, Mar 23, 23
Y Fri, Mar 24, 23
55
—
57 Mon, Mar 27,23
8 [ TweMw22
59 Wed, Mar 29, 23
) Th, Mar 30, 23
61 Fri, Mar 31, 23
64 | MonApro3,23

56 Working 54 Working 52 Working
§8 Working Days Schedule Days Schedule Days Schedule Days Schedule

Co-Extra Activities

S8 Class Begins, M1 Noke
to HOD & AC

M1 Note to HOD

M1 Note i HOD M1 Note fo AC

56 Class Begins, M1

Note 10 AC £ ¥
M2 Note o HOD dm |
M2 Note (o AC
M 2 Note to HOD
M 1 Completion & Report M2 Note e AC
Assigament 1 M 2 Nete wo HOD
M2 Neote to AC
& M | Completion & M | Completion &
M 3 Note to HOD
“ Report Report
M 3 Note to AC Assipnment 1 Assignment 1
K1 Question In Strezm S1 Question ta Stream S1 Quetion to Stresm
Coordinatar Canrdinator Coordinator
M1 Note 1o HOD
Mi Note ta AC
M 2 Completion & Report
51 Question i BOD M 3 Note ta ROD

N AC, ’
Elmn.i:: :: F\l(nn 51 Qaestina 1o HOD

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note ta AC,

51 Question to AL K1 Question fo AC S1 Question 1o AL
51 Class Begins
M2 Completion & M2 Completion &
M 4 Nule to HOD
Report Report
M4 Note tn AC
Series Exam 1 Series Exam | Series Exam |
Series Exam 1 Serics Exam 1 Series Exam | M 2 Note S ta HOD
Serfes Fyam 1 Series Exam | M2 Note to AC
3
M 3 Completion & Report 7
51 Question to Stream
Courdinstor. Saries 1 Resuke Series 1 Rosult
Series 1 Resuit
M 1 Completion &
Assignment 2 M 4 Note te HOD M 4 Note 1o HOD
Report
. _ 51 Question e Stream
M4 Note to AC M 4 Note to AC Cossdinstor
52 Question to HOD
M5 Nete o HOD Assignment 1




‘Tue, Apr (4, 23
& Wed, Ape 05, 23
&5
s

6 |

10

T |  MonApri0,23

.73' Tuc, Apr 11,23

B Wed, Apr 12, 23

" Thu, Apr 13, 23

7

78 | MonApri7,23

79 Tue, Apr 18,23

80 | WelAp (o33

$1 | ThuAp20.23

83

B4

: Mon, Apr 24,23
]

86 Tue, Ape 25, 23

87 Wod, Apr 26,23

8 Thu, Apr27,23

89 Fri, Apr 28, 23

ot
=
-
95 Thu, May 04, 23
96 Fri, May 05, 23
_

9
| 9 Mon, Muy 08, 23
o]

- 5 Tue, May 09, 23
Wed, May 10,23
Thu, May 11,23

i Fri, May 12,23

-

106 Mon, May 15,23

107 Tue, May 16,23

1 Wod, May 17, 23
Thu, May 18, 23
Fri, May 19, 23

13 | Mon,May22, 23

i Tue, May 23, 23

us Wed, May 24,23

116 Thu, May 25, 23

"7 Fri, May 26,23

118

' =

20 Mou, May 29, 23

121 Tuo, May 30, 23

122 Wed, May 31, 23

123 Thu, Jun 01, 23

124 Fri, Jun 02, 23

125

126

127 Mon, Jun 05, 23

et ]

28 Tue, un 06, 23

129 Wod. Jun 07, 23

130 Thu, Jun 08, 23

131 Fri, Jun 09, 23

132

M5 Nate o AC, 82 M 3 Completion &
Question to AC Report

Assignment 2

M 4 Campletion & Repoit

Serfes exam 2

Series cxam 2,
53 Quostion to Stream
Coardinator

M 5 Nate 1o HOD

M5 Note to AT

53 Question tv HUH,

M 4 Completion &
Report

53 Question w AT {FN)

M 5 Completion & Report

Awsignment 3,
Series 2 Resalt,
Project/Revisi

cUReviek
Poject/Revision
Poject Roviss

. 52 Question to Stream
Fmject/evision Conrdimater

Series exam 3
Series exam 3

PR

Sericy 3 Result 52 Questian to HOD

PojectRevision 82 Question o AL

Series caam 2, 53
Question 10 Stream
Coordinaior

Series cxam 2

Series cxam 1

53 Quession to HOD

Series 2 Result

53 Question to AC,

M 3 Completion &
Report

Assignment 2

M 3 Nete to HOD
M5 Note 16 AC
M 4 Completion &
Report

52 Question te Stream
Coprdinator

52 Question to HUD

82 Questian 10 AC

Series exam 1,
K3 Qucstlon 10 Starcem
Caordinatar

Series vxam 2
Serics cxam T

53 Question s HOD

Series 2 Result

$3 Qruestion 10 AC

M 3 Note tn HOD

M} Nate 10 AC,
51 Question ta HOD

S1 Questlon 10 AC

M 2 Completion &
Report

Sovies Exam |

Scries Exam |

Series Exam 1

Series Exam |

Series Exam |

Series | Result

M4 Note (o HHOD

A4 Note o AC

S3 Question 1o Stream
Coardinator

S2 Question 10 Stream
Coavdinator

M 3 Completion &
Report




.
Mon, Jm 12,23
Tue, Jun 13,23
Wed, Jun 14,23
Tha, Jun 15, 23
Fri, Jun 16,23
Mon, Jun 19, 23
Tue, m 20,23
Wed, Jun 21,23

144 Thu, Jum 22,23
| 1es | P, i 23,23
T
| 147 |
148 Mon, fun 26, 23
149 Tue, Jun 27,23
150
151 Thu, Jun 29, 23
152 | Fri, Jun 30, 23
Mon, Jul 03, 23
Tuc, Jul 04, 23
Wed, Jul 05, 23
Thu, Jul 06, 23
Fri. Jul 07,23
Mon, Jul 10,23
Tue, Jul 11,23
164 Wed, Jul 12,23
165 Thu, Jul 13, 23
166 _ Fri. Jul 14, 23
167
e
| :
} | 1o Tue, Jul 18,23
i Wed, Jul 19,23
SEIEL Thu, Jul 20, 23
| Fri, Jui 21,23
T
m ; Mon, Jul 24, 23
177 Tuc, Jul 25, 23
B Wed, Jul 26, 23
179 Tiw, Jul 27,23
m o
83 | Moa,Jul3l,23
84 Tue, Aug 01,23
185 Wod, Aug 02, 23
186 Tha, Aug 03, 23
187 | Fri, Aug 04, 23
188
‘ g

Assigmment 3
M 5 Completion &
Report

Series evam 3

Series exam 3

Seriex cxam 3
Lab Exum/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision
Lab
Series 3 Resnlt

LLab Exam/Revision

Internal Mark

Lab Exam/Revision,
Final Attendance

Assigumient 3 Assigmment 2
M 5 Completion &
Report
Seres exam 3 52 Qowstion 1o HOD £,
Series cxam 3 M5 Note 10 HOD
Series exam 3 M5 Nate 0 AC
Lab Exam/Revision 52 Question fo AC.
Lab Exam/Revision
Lab Exam/Revision, !
Series 3 Result
> i Maodule 4 Completion
E
Lab Exam/Revision &R
Internal Mark

S3 Question lo Stream

Lab Exam/Revision, Conrdinator,
Final Attendance Sevies
Exam 2
Series Exam 2

Serles Exam 2

Series 2 Result

53 Question to HOD

53 Question te AC ey

Assignment 3
M 5 Completion &
Report,
Lab Exan/Revision
Lab Exam/Revision

Series cxam 3

Series evam 3
Series exam 3
Lab Exam/Revision
Lab Exam/Revision

Series 3 Result

Lab S

Lab Exam/Revision

Lab Exam/Revision,
Internal Mark

Lab Exam/Revision,
Aftendance
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